
 

 

2024 MLK Dream Team Schedule 
 
The MLK Dream Team generally meets the 4th Thursday each month at 8am.  

 There are no meetings in July and December. The November meeting is the 3rd Thursday. All 
are welcome to join in.  

 2024 meetings will be hybrid with in-person and via Zoom available. For Zoom meeting links, 
contact MLKDT Secretary Susan Fisher at sfisher@munpl.org. 

 Meeting location for 2024: Maring-Hunt Library, 2005 S. High Street, Muncie, IN 47302. 
Located next to South View Elementary. 
 

Thursday, January 25 @ 8am at Maring-Hunt Library & via Zoom  
(January meeting serves as Annual Meeting) 
 
Thursday, February 22 @ 8am at Maring-Hunt Library & via Zoom 
 
Thursday, March 28 @ 8am at Maring-Hunt Library & via Zoom 
 
Thursday, April 25 @ 8am at Maring-Hunt Library & via Zoom 
 
Thursday, May 23 @ 8am at Maring-Hunt Library & via Zoom 
 
Thursday, June 27 @ 8am at Maring-Hunt Library & via Zoom 
 
July NO MEETING 
 
Thursday, August 22 @ 8am at Maring-Hunt Library & via Zoom 
 
Thursday, September 26 @ 8am at Maring-Hunt Library & via Zoom 
 
Thursday, October 24 @ 8am at Maring-Hunt Library & via Zoom 
 
Thursday, November 21 @ 8am at Maring-Hunt Library & via Zoom 
 
December NO MEETING 
 
Additional 2024 Events for Your Calendar:  
 
Youth Citizenship Awards - Saturday, January 13 @ 9:30am at Muncie Central HS Auditorium 

Black History Month Kick Off - Saturday, February 3 @ 9:30am at Minnetrista Museum & Gardens 

National Day of Prayer -Thursday May 2, 2024. Time and location TBA 
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